STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• High Power LEDs 100-120lm/W made by OSRAM
• LED electronic ballast
• High-Power LED 100-120lm/W typu OSRAM
• vybavené elektronickým predradníkom pre LED
A x B x  C mm LED parameters CRI Order Code Weight
THINLUX-B 32xLED/3000K 610 x 260 x 38 mm 32x LED/ 3000K/ 4300lm typical 82 172-B-28 3,0 kg
610 x 260 x 38 mm
Input Power
70W
70W 32x LED/ 5000K/ 4300lm typical 82 172-B-29 3,0 kg
THINLUX-B-LED
OPTIONS PRÍPLATKY
• Alternative surface treatment is possible (min.order quantity 100pcs)
• Alternative LED light colour is possible (min.order quantity 100pcs)
• povrchová úprava svietidla podľa špecifikácie v RAL (min. 100ks)
• alternativna LED farba svetla podľa špecifikácie (min. 100ks)
Ceiling Mounted LED Luminaires for both direct / indirect illumination
THINLUX-B-LED
Type / Typ
THINLUX-B 32xLED/5000K
THINLUX-B 64xLED/3000K 1164 x 260 x 38 mm 64x LED/ 3000K/ 8600lm typical 82 172-B-30 6,0 kg
1164 x 260 x 38 mm
140W
140W 64x LED/ 5000K/ 8600lm typical 82 172-B-31 6,0 kgTHINLUX-B 64xLED/5000K
THINLUX-B-DIM-DALI 64xLED/3000K 1164 x 260 x 38 mm 64x LED/ 3000K/ 8600lm typical 82 172-B-33 6,0 kg
1164 x 260 x 38 mm
140W
140W 64x LED/ 5000K/ 8600lm typical 82 172-B-35 6,0 kgTHINLUX-B-DIM-DALI 64xLED/5000K
Prismatic diffuser detail
Detail prizmatického difúzora
• Smart slim design ceiling mounted lighting fixture for all powerful, energy saving,
smooth and comfortable direct/indirect iIlumination, equipped with HighPower